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European Synchronised Swimming Cup

Moscow
April 27-30, 2005

START LIST
LISTE DE DEPART
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Free Routine Preliminary
Routine libre préliminaire

Referee TUDINI Stefania LEN
Asst. Referee IVANOVA Elena LEN
Technical Judge 1 BUTUZOVA Irina RUS Artistic Judge 1 PETRACHINA Natalia RUS
Merit Judge 2 MORAN LINEROS Maria Rosa ESP Impression Judge 2 MOSCHETTI LEVIEUX Chantal FRA
Judge 3 GOLOVACH Svitlana UKR Judge 3 BLECHER Svetlana ISR
Judge 4 MIKHEENKO Petr BLR Judge 4 RENA STIPKOVI Margerita CRO
Judge 5 ANUFRIEVA Elena ISR Judge 5 LUPI Pierangela ITA
Start Nation
Order Code Nation Name Year of Birth
1 BLR Belarus DARMEL Alena 1987
KETSKO Hanna 1988
KULPO Katsiaryna 1987
MAZGO Anastasiya 1990
NADZEZHDZINA Anastasiya 1987
NAVASELSKAYA Darya 1989
NESTSAROVICH Volha 1987
VASHKEVICH Kseniya 1987
PARFENAVA Nastassia 1989 R
2 RUS Russia GROMOVA Maria 1984
ISHCHENKO Natalia 1986
KHASYANOVA Elvira 1981
KUZHELA Olga 1985
LARKINA Olga 1985
OVCHINNIKOVA Elena 1982
ROMASHINA Svetlana 1989
SHORINA Anna 1982
DAVYDOVA Anastasia 1983 R
ERMAKOVA Anastasia 1983 R
ZLOBINA Natalia 1985 R
EFREMOVA Ekaterina 1987 R
3 ISR Israel GLOUSHKOV Anastasia 1985
LEVY Ester 1989
MULLER Roshel 1989
SHEHTER Daria 1988
SHNAIDER Elizabeta 1988
UZARUEYV lIrena 1987
YARMOLINSKAYA Viktoria 1984
YOFFE Inna 1988
BIMBAD Nika 1986 R
ROLL Sivan 1983 R
Scoring & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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4 UKR Ukraine

5 ITA Italy

6 ESP Spain

7 GRE Greece

Scoring & Data-Handling by OMEGA

BAGIROVA Anna
CHEPAK Anastasiya
KHMELNYTSKA Ganna
KONDRASHOVA Olga
NIKANDROVA Snizhana
RUDKOVSKA Tetyana
SAMOKHVALOVA
SYDORENKO Kseniya
YUSHKO Daria
MAZURUK Yulia

FIORENTINI Constanza
FLAMINI Manila

LAPI Giulia
PACCAGNELLA Joey
PLAISANT Elisa
TOMMASI Federica
ZAFFALON Lorena
ZANAZZA Laura
CACEFFO Laura
GANGEMI Francesca
SGARZI Sara

CORRAL Raquel
FUENTES Tina
HENRIQUEZ Thais
MENGUAL Gemma
MORON Gisela
RODRIGUEZ Irina
TIRADOS Paola
VIOLAN Cristina
FUENTES Andrea

ANTHOPOULOU Natalia
FTOULI Eleftheria
GEORGIOU Eleni
GOUDA Effrosyni
IOANNOU Apostolia
KOUTSOUDI Evgenia
MAKRYGIANNI Evanthia
PELEKANOU Olga
KAFETZI Evgenia
IORDANOPOULOU Eirini
ANGOURIDAKI Amaryllis

1987
1985
1988
1990
1985
1988
1987
1986
1985 R
1988 R

1984
1987
1985
1981
1981
1987
1981
1982
1984 R
1985
1986 R

1980
1984
1982
1977
1976
1977
1980
1988
1983 R

1989
1981
1985
1984
1979
1984
1986
1981
1987 R
1987 R
1988 R
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8 FRA France
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ABADIE Audrey

BERGER Carole-Anne
DREYFUSS Apolline
LAFAY Salome

LEMAIRE Coralyne
MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila
MEYET Barbara
SERRANO Nelsy
MIKOLAJCZYK Deborah
MAYAUX Coralie

1983
1984
1986
1988
1983
1987
1987
1986
1985 R
1986 R
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